Corner sofa - California €999.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Leg height
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material
Additional information

SKU

€1,299.00

257

160

73

45

54

12,5

Without laundry compartment, Non pull-out
Left @@==1
Anthracite

Alcantara

Adjustable head rests
Metal

Easy-care fabric

California-37308343




